52
The performance specifications are nominal and conform to acceptable industry standards. For applications at conditions beyond these specifications, consult the local Johnson Controls office.
Johnson Controls, Inc. shall not be liable for damages resulting from misapplication or misuse of its products. © 9/07 Johnson Controls, Inc. www.johnsoncontrols.com
Electric Actuators
LIT-1924185VA-9000 Series
Electric Rotary Actuators
Description
The VA-9000 Series Electric Rotary Actuators

2. Heater/Thermostat is supplied standard for VA-900x-01 Modulating Actuators.
Can be ordered as a factory-installed option for VA-900x-02 two-position actuators; use option “D” in
Accessory field of VF Series Butterfly Valve ordering code.
Agency Listing CSA Approved
Enclosure Die-Cast Aluminum NEMA 4 Enclosure; Standard Red Exterior
Dimensions
Code
Number
Height Clearance for
Cover Removal
VA-9007-01 16-3/4 in.
(425 mm)
10 in. (254 mm)
VA-9007-02
VA-9008-01 24 in.
(610 mm)VA-9008-02
VA-9000 Series Electric Rotary Actuators (Continued)